	_ 1771	2001년 동 양철 없이 가지 수당 이 가지 못한 물건을 가지 않는	ASPEN STOPPEL DEED	33472 Vol. m89	AW PUB. CO., PORTLAND. OR.
	THIS INDENTIL				aye
Inerein	italier carled the mist	party, and the State	0: Unegon ac	and Patricia Baker ting by and through	the Dimeter
herein					
(state	which), reference to	at page	of or as frequency	vested in fee simple in th s of the county hereinafte	named, in book/X
the su	um of \$ <u>16,067.9</u> diate foreclosure, and	99, the same being now d whereas the first portu	in default and sa	nd indebtedness there is i nid mortgage or trust deed	ow owing and unp being now subject
and t	he second party does	now accude to said require	serry in sausiacii	on of the indebtedness sec	ured by said mortg
	NOW, THEREFOR	RE. for the consideration	filmetalisten i terret	d (which includes the ca	cellation of the no
first r	party), the first nerty	v does hereby deamt to	a cu anu me si	irrender thereof marked	"Paid in Full" to
and a	ssigns, all of the follo	owing described real prop	erty situate in	vey unto the second part Klamath	r, his heirs, success
•	Oregon	, to-wit:			
n nga ing. Tingga ing s				with the second s	
	interesting Int 5 and 6. and	ook 31 Crew on war	-	• • • • •	
tata a	TOGETHER WITH T	HE FOLLOWING DESCRI	IN, in the Co	unty of Klamath, St	ate of Oregon.
				ME WHICH IS FIRMLY Number/61LS6012FU2S	
1917,999 1914 1939 1914 1939 1914 1917 1914 1917	aliana a biang sa dan Mangang sa tangga Ngang sa tangga	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
(11) [4]	가 있는 것이었다. 그 가 가 가 있는 것이 있다. - 그렇게 있는 가 봐야 있는 것이 있습니다. 가 가 있다. - 같은 것이 하지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다.	·····································	energia de la conservación A la constata de la c		
	assa in the th	protection (splits) is a splits splits. Next the splits of the splits			
ि के दुस्ता		and a start of the for	5 S. S.		
1.1.1.1.1.1	· 가진 1월 문 414 - 2014년 4월 - 1986년 - 1987년 - 1987년 - 1987년 - 1987년		sie stationer in the second		
1-1, type	화 물건에 가지 한 같아.	- The second field of the second second	Las Constant and	an a	n ar an a
	新闻的特别的人。 第1843年4月2日 中国4月2日年4月1日年4月	in and the class of the class provide Let HCL, the class with a class received when t	्रम् २४ १९४५ (स. १ १९४४ (स. १९४४) (स. १	in the state of the state of the	
	n is she can big Ta shikatika sa biy Anatan anga sa biy Anatan Sa nga sa biyatan sa	Service Charles and Annual Spacing Constitution of the state of the state Constitution of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state National State of the	ી ત્યાં પ્રાથમિક કરે છે. છે તેલે કે સ્ટાહસેન્ટ્ર તેને કે 	and an ing san on an one of the	
i di serie Ni serie	 Figure 10, 10, 10 	Second P. A. State State Sciences (2018) 113 (Second Sciences) (2018) 113 (Second Sciences) (2019) 1	i i seriet et i 1998 - Grand de 1999 1999 - Grand de 1999	ing an	1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 -
	Figs pression and spage to associate the second second second second second second second second second second second second second rest figs second seco	Sevent Processing and processing and the second processing and the sec	r an eine strategen eine stra	and an original and an and an operation of the second second second second second second second second second s and an	an a
	Figs pression and spage to associate the second second second second second second second second second second second second second rescaled secon	Sevent Processing and processing and the second processing and the sec	r an eine strategen eine stra	and an original and an and an operation of the second second second second second second second second second s and an	an a
	Figs pression and spage to associate the second second second second second second second second second second second second second rescaled secon	23743 • R, #ements, femeral a	Lang Lander (1997) Bar on the pro- bar of the state (1997) Carlos (1997) Carl	and an end of a space of the state of the and a state of the state of the state and a state of the state of the state and a state of the state of the state of the state of th	anywise appertai
togethe ing;	Tax Account #012 r, with ell of the ten	23743 · R, #0031664 M mements, frequencies a	Line (1997) Dige contract (1997) Dige contract (1997) Dige (1997)	And an official and an and an and an and an	anywise appertai
togethe ing; G∋orc	Tax Account #012 r, with ell of the ten	23743 • R, #ements, femeral a	Line (1997) Dige contract (1997) Dige contract (1997) Dige (1997)	Andrew Copenside entremonation of and production experiments of and constrained experiments of the constrained of thereunto belonging or in the constrained belonging or the the the constrained belonging or the the the constrained belonging or the the the constrained belonging or the the the the the the the the the the the	a anywise appertai
orethe ing; Georg P.O.	Tax Account #012 r with ell of the ten ge M. Baker, Jr. Box 136 Malin, OR 97632	23743 R, #0031664 M tements, hereditaments a contribution of the second se	Line (1997) Dige contract (1997) Dige contract (1997) Dige (1997)	Above (2) and	a anywise appertain
iorethe ing; Georg P.O.	Tax Account #012 r, with all of the ten ge M. Baker, Jr. Box 136 Malin, OR 97632 GRANTOR'S NAME	23743 R, #0031664 M tements, hereditaments a contri and Patricia Baker	Line (1997) Dige contract (1997) Dige contract (1997) Dige (1997)	thereunto belonging or in STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that the	a anywise appertain
Yogethe ing; P.O	Tax Account #012 r, with all of the ten ge M. Baker, Jr. Box 136 Malin, OR 97632 GRANTOR'S NAME Department of Ve	23743 R, #0031664 M tements, tercelitaments a contri and Patricia Baker	Line (1997) Dige contract (1997) Dige contract (1997) Dige (1997)	thereunto belonging or in STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that the was received for reco	a anywise appertain
Hogethe ing; B.O.	Tax Account #012 r, with all of the ten ge M. Baker, Jr. Box 136 Malin, OR 97632 GRANTOR'S NAME Department of Ve 700 Summer St NI Salem, OR 97310	23743 R, #0031664 M tements, hereditaments a contri and Patricia Baker and Patricia Baker eterans' Affairs E 0-1201	Line (1997) Dige contract (1997) Dige contract (1997) Dige (1997)	thereunto belonging or in STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that the was received for reco	o anywise appertain
Yogethe ing; P.O.	Tax Account #012 r, with all of the ten ge. M. Baker, Jr. Box 136 Malin, OR 97632 GRANTOR'S NAME Department of Ve 700 Surmer St NI Salem, OR 97310 GHANTEE'S NAME	23743 R, #0031664 M tements, hereditaments a contri and Patricia Baker and Patricia Baker eterans' Affairs E 0-1201	Line (1997) Dige contract (1997) Dige contract (1997) Dige (1997)	state of one of the second of	N, within instrumen rd on the M, and recorded NON, and Record
Yogethe ing; P.O.	Tax Account #012 r, with all of the ten ge M. Baker, Jr. Box 136 Malin, OR 976:2 GRANTORS NAME Department of Ve 700 Summer St NI Salem, OR 97310 GRANTEE'S NAME	23743 R, #0031564 M nements, hereditaments a conni and Patricia Baker eterans Affairs E 0-1201 AND ADDRESS	A contract of the second secon	state of or in STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that the was received for reco of o'clock in book/rot/volume page	o anywise appertain NN, e within instrumen rd on the day
After record	Tax Account #012 r, with all of the ten ge M. Baker, Jr. Box 136 Malin, OR 97632 GRANTORS NAME Department of Ve 700 Summer St NI Salem, OR 97310 GRANTER'S NAME Ing GNUM TO Department of Ve	23743 R, #0031564 M nements, hereditaments a contineated by a second by a seco	A Contraction of the second se	state of or in state of or in county of l certify that th was received for reco of o'clock in book/rot/volume page ment/microfilm/reco	o anywise appertain N, e within instrumen rd on the
Yogeethe ing; P.O.	Tax Account #012 r, with all of the ten ge. M. Baker, Jr. Box 136 Malin, OR 97632 GRANTOR'S NAME Department of Ve 700 Summer St NE Salem, OR 97310 Department of Ve 700 Summer St NE Salem, OR 97310	23743 R, #0031564 M rements, hereditaments a conn and Patricia Baker eterans Miffairs E 0-1201 AND ADDRING eterans Zyffairs E 0-1201	A contract of the second secon	state of or in state of or in county of l certify that the was received for reco of o'clock in book/roti/volume page ment/microfilm/reco Record of Deeds of s	o anywise appertain NN, e within instrumen rd on theday , 19, 20 No,or M,, and recorded No
ing; Georg P.O.	Tax Account #012 r, with ell of the ten ge M. Baker, Jr. Box 136 Malin, OR 97632 GRANTOR'S NAME Department of Ve 700 Summer St NI Salem, OR 97310 Department of Ve 700 Summer St Ve Salem, OR 97310 NAME ADDR	23743 R, #0031664 M tements, inerclitaments a ICONTIN and Patricia Baker eterans' Affairs E 0-1201 AND ADDRESS D-1201 AND ADDRESS D-1201 AND ADDRESS	And Antipation of the second s	thereunto belonging or in STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that th was received for reco of o'clock in book/rol/volume page ment/microfilm/reco Record of Deeds of s Witness my County atfixed.	o anywise appertain NN, e within instrumen rd on theday , 19, 20 No,or M,, and recorded No
Active recording to the second	Tax Account #012 r, with all of the ten ge M. Baker, Jr. Box 136 Malin, OR 97632 GRANTOR'S NAME Department of Ve 700 Summer St NI Salem, OR 97310 Department of Ve 700 Summer St NI Salem, OR 97310 NAME ADDR	23743 R, #0031664 M rements, hereclitaments a contri- and Patricia Baker eterans Affairs E 0-1201 AND ADDRESS eterans Affairs E 0-1201 ass. 210 sholl be set to the following oddress	Ande Resurve	thereunto belonging or in STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that th was received for reco of o'clock in book/rou/volume page ment/microfilm/reco Record of Deeds of s Witness my County atfixed.	o anywise appertain NN, e within instrument rd on the day
ing; Georg P.O.	Tax Account #012 r, with ell of the ten ge M. Baker, Jr. Box 136 Malin, OR 97632 GRANTOR'S NAME Department of Ve 700 Summer St NI Salem, OR 97310 Department of Ve 700 Summer St Ve Salem, OR 97310 NAME ADDR	23743 R, #0031664 M Tements, inerclitaments a ICONTI and Patricia Baker E AND ADDRESS eterans' Affairs E 0-1201 AND ADDRESS eterans' Affairs D-1201 ass. zip s sholl be set to it following olders eterans' Affairs	Aract Resurve	thereunto belonging or in STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that th was received for reco of o'clock in book/rou/volume page ment/microfilm/reco Record of Deeds of s Witness my County atfixed.	o anywise appertain NN, e within instrument rd on the day

NAME, ACDRESS, ZIP

JAP/bh

11156

	111.56
3/2/145	cond party, his heirs, successors and assigns forever. legal representatives, does covenant to and with the second is lawfully seized in fee simple of said property, free and None
	cond party, his heirs, successors and assigns lotered legal representatives, does covenant to and with the second is lawfully seized in fee simple of said property, free and None
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same difference and I	egal representatives, does comple of said property, free and
And the first party, for himself and his there the first party	is lawfully serzed in recommendation None
And the first party, for himself and his here arty, his heirs, successors and assigns; that the first party ear of incumbrances except said mortgage or trust deed a	cond party, its iters, does covenant to and with the second legal representatives, does covenant to and with the second is lawfully seized in fee simple of said property, free and none None
art of incumbrances except said morigage of	t
	transfed premises, and the sycepted. Inat
in and lorever defend the	above granted premises, and every part and parter that consoever, other than the liens above expressly excepted; that effect as well as in form, of the title to said premises to the party may have therein, and not as a mortgage, trust deed hereby is surrendered and delivered to said second party; hereby is surrendered and to the effect thereof or under
hat the first party will werrant demands of all persons wh	that as well as in form, of the title to said premitted
deinst the law and other and all solute in regul	town therein, and not an it accord party;
his deed is much the which the	and and dered and denote the state of or linder
second party and the second premised	and a second sec
or security of any this deed the first party is not acting	e second party, or second party's representatives, agent e second party, or second party and that at this time there er other creditors of the first party and that at this time there the second party, interested in said premises directly or in-
that in executing influence, or misre presentation of	er other creditors of the first party and premises directly or me
is no nerson, co-partnership or corporation, cent as aforesaid.	e second party, of the first party and that at this time of er other creditors of the first party and that at this time of the second party, interested in said premises directly or in- the second party, interested in said premises directly or in- the second party, interested in said premises directly or in- the second party, interested in said premises directly or in- the second party, interested in said premises directly or in- the second party, interested in said premises directly or in- the second party, interested in said premises directly or in- the second party of dollars, is \$
is no person, co-partnership or corporation, clinication, constant directly, in any manner whatsoever, except as aforesaid	transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
t setupl consideration pure	index other Dioperty of
The true and consideration consists of or mu	transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
Offorever, the actual contract which). ⁰ part of the consideration (indicate which). ⁰	and adreed that the first party as wen as the mean and include the
the whole	equires, the singular shall be taken to income and the neuter and
In constraints me person; that if the context so I	and agreed that the first party as well as the second part requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the equires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the set the plural, the masculine, the feminine and the neuter and de, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply de, assumed has executed this instrument; if first party is a cor- boye named has executed this instrument; if first party is a cor-
may be more than one in pronoun means and include	de, assumed and implied to make the r
nitral' that the set of the tanges shall be me	that the approximation of the second se
that, generally, all granination equally to corporations and to individuals. equally to corporations WHEREOF, the first party al	bove named has executed this ment
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the first party to be si	and hereto and its corporate
the if has could be bread of lifect	
i anthorized dictored i	
Dated	DE- AND THE THE DE- George M. Baker, JF. Baker Baker
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT IN VIOLATION OF APPElCANCEP	THE DAY BARRY
SCRIDED IN REGULATIONS ACOLIRING FEE LITE CITY	
SCRIBED IN IND REGULATIONS. BEFORE TITLE IN USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE TITLE IN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING THE CITY PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROVED USES COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VIRIEY APPROVED USES	1
	STATE OF OREGON, County of
(If the signer of the above digment opposite.)	570) STATE OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON	The foregoing instrument was contained, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	president, and by
The foregoing instrument in the	secretary of
this i frend to s Patricia	corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
George M. Bakel: JI. a	corporation
Place And	(SEAL)
si aliel la lana	Notary Public for Oregon
Notary Public for Oregon	My commission expires: [If executed by a corporation offix corporate sed
(SEAL). My commission expires: 37/18/18/1990	
	te deleted. See 018 93.030.
NOTE The sentence between the symbols (D, If not applicable, should)	
NOTE	
COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	58. the 21st
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	
ABPS	n Title Go
Filed for record at request ofA.D., 19 _89 _ at	on Page 11155
of <u>June</u> A.D., <u>Desu</u>	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
	By Sauline
FFF \$13.00	$-\frac{1}{2} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \frac{1}{2} \sum_{i=1}^{n} 1$
FEE 913.00	

1383 246